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Model
Item

No.

F200201

F200202

F200205

F200203

F200204

F300101

F300102

F300104

F300105

F300106

F300107

F300108

F300109

F300110

Consumer Price List  Effective 01.01.2026

Cabinet finishes

Non standard finishes on request

Episode 2 Pair • Amarra Ebony • Front Black
Episode 2 Pair • American Walnut • Front White

Episode 2 Pair • Amerikanischer Nussbaum • Front Schwarz
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www.idc-klaassen.com• idc@idc-klaassen.com

Standard Finishes

Fronts are finished in 

soft touch paint

11.990,00 €

15.000,00 €

Pair • Matt white • Front Steel Grey
Pair • Matt black • Front Black
Pair • Amara • Front Black
Pair • Walnut • Front White
Pair • Walnut • Front Black

Pair • Farewell Edition • Oak • Front Green

Pair • Farewell Edition • Ash • Front • Anthracite

FinkTeam KIM Munich Farewell Edition includes stands

FinkTeam KIM includes stands

FinkTeam BORG Episode2

Pair • Farewell Edition • Oak • Front White

Pair • Farewell Edition • Black Palm • Front White

Any prior FinkTeam SRP pricelist is not valid anymore

Real wood special front

and technical improvements

Standard Finishes

Fronts are finished in Nextel

RRP incl. VAT

29.990,00 €
Episode 2 Pair • White Matt • Front Steel Grey
Episode 2 Pair • Black Matt • Front Black

https://www.finkteam.com/
https://idc-klaassen.com/marken/fink-team/




PREMIUM AUDIO
Solutions

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

IDC Klaassen International Distribution & Consulting oHG
Am Brambusch 22 • D-44536 Lünen • Germany

E-Mail: idc@idc-klaassen.com | Tel: +49 (0) 231 22 17 88 22
www.idc-klaassen.com

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
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